
WALK THROUGH SIGN-IN SHEET
WINDSOR FIRE DEPARTMENT AND EMS ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS

GENERAL CONTRACTORS
       MAY 22, 2020 at 10:30 a.m.

Name Company Name & Address Phone/Email

Phone:  860-242-8587

Email:  a.portonova@pdsec.com

Phone: 203-235-1770

Email:  Vparete@LaRosaBG.com

Phone:  860-485-9363

Email:  pcampanelli@pacgroupllc.com

Phone:  203-234-2353

Email:  cpond@bantonconstruction.com

Phone:  203-754-5959

Email: richardshultz@sbcglobal.net

Phone: 860-239-0233

Email:  sditto@consigli.com

Phone:  860-509-3032

Email:joannecotoia@newfieldconstruction.com

Phone: 203-439-9320

Email:  roel@nosalbuilders.com

Phone:  203-826-2192

Email: jgamache@wohlsen.com

Phone: 

Email:  

Phone:  

Email: 

Phone: 

Email:  

Banton Construction

Richard Shultz
Enco Environmental Contracting
70 West Liberty Street
Waterbury, CT 06706

Sean Ditto
Consigli
100 Allyn Street
Hartford, CT 06103

Anthony Portonova
PDS Engineering Construction, Inc.
107 Old Windsor Road
Bloomfield, CT 06002

Joanne Cotoia
Newfield Construction
225 Newfield Avenue
Hartford, CT 06106

Roel Legaspi
Nosal Builders
85 Fieldstone Court, Unit 1
Cheshire, CT 06410

Justin Gamache
Wohlsen Construction

Vincent Parete
LaRosa Building Group, Inc.
163 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450

PAC Group LLC
126 South Main St. Suite 200
Torrington, CT 06790

Paul Campanelli


